42 SIT SpA Via Watt, 15 - 20143 Milan - ITALY   T. +39 02891441   F. +39 0289181327   e-mail: export@sitspa.com - TIMING PULLEYS (008.05)
code
code
Code
código
21 T5/10 10 2 15,05 18 8 15 21
21 T5/12 12 2 18,25 23 11 15 21
21 T5/14 14 2 21,45 24 14 15 21

material
materiel
Werkstoff
material
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminio
Pitch - Pas
Teilung - Paso T5 (25 mm) mm
43SIT SpA Via Watt, 15 - 20143 Milan - ITALY   T. +39 02891441   F. +39 0289181327   e-mail: export@sitspa.com - TIMING PULLEYS (008.05)
code
code
Code
código
31 T10/12 12 2 36,35 40 28 21 31
31 T10/14 14 2 42,70 46 32 21 31
31 T10/15 15 2 45,90 50 32 21 31
31 T10/16 16 2 49,05 55 35 21 31
31 T10/18 18 2 55,45 62 40 21 31
31 T10/19 19 2 58,60 67 44 21 31
31 T10/20 20 2 61,80 67 46 21 31
31 T10/22 22 2 68,15 73 52 21 31
31 T10/24 24 2 74,55 80 58 21 31
31 T10/25 25 2 77,70 84 60 21 31
31 T10/26 26 2 80,90 88 60 21 31
31 T10/27 27 2 84,10 88 60 21 31
31 T10/28 28 2 87,25 94 60 21 31
31 T10/30 30 2 93,65 98 60 21 31
31 T10/32 32 2 100,00 108 65 21 31
31 T10/36 36 2 112,75 118 70 21 31
31 T10/40 40 4 125,45 129 80 21 31
31 T10/44 44 5 138,20 – 88 21 31
31 T10/48 48 5 150,95 – 95 21 31
31 T10/60 60 5 189,10 – 110 21 31
type
type
Typ
tipo

material
materiel
Werkstoff
material
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminio
Pitch - Pas
Teilung - Paso T10 (50 mm) mm
44 SIT SpA Via Watt, 15 - 20143 Milan - ITALY   T. +39 02891441   F. +39 0289181327   e-mail: export@sitspa.com - TIMING PULLEYS (008.05)
code
code
Code
código
21 AT5/12 12 2 17,85 23 11 15 21
21 AT5/14 14 2 21,05 24 14 15 21
21 AT5/15 15 2 22,65 27 16 15 21
21 AT5/16 16 2 24,20 30 18 15 21
21 AT5/18 18 2 27,40 30 20 15 21
21 AT5/19 19 2 29,00 33 22 15 21
21 AT5/20 20 2 30,60 33 23 15 21
21 AT5/22 22 2 34,85 36 24 15 21
21 AT5/24 24 2 37,00 40 26 15 21
21 AT5/25 25 2 38,60 46 26 15 21
21 AT5/26 26 2 40,20 46 26 15 21
21 AT5/27 27 2 41,80 46 30 15 21
21 AT5/28 28 2 43,35 50 32 15 21
21 AT5/30 30 2 46,55 50 34 15 21
21 AT5/32 32 2 49,70 55 38 15 21
21 AT5/36 36 2 56,05 62 38 15 21
21 AT5/40 40 2 62,45 67 40 15 21
21 AT5/42 42 2 65,60 73 40 15 21
21 AT5/44 44 3 68,80 – 45 15 21
21 AT5/48 48 3 75,15 – 50 15 21
21 AT5/60 60 3 94,25 – 65 15 21
type
type
Typ
tipo

material
materiel
Werkstoff
material
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminio
Pitch - Pas
Teilung - Paso AT5 (25 mm) mm
45SIT SpA Via Watt, 15 - 20143 Milan - ITALY   T. +39 02891441   F. +39 0289181327   e-mail: export@sitspa.com - TIMING PULLEYS (008.05)
code
code
Code
código
31 AT10/15 15 2 45,90 50 32 21 31
31 AT10/16 16 2 49,05 55 35 21 31
31 AT10/18 18 2 55,45 62 40 21 31
31 AT10/19 19 2 58,60 67 44 21 31
31 AT10/20 20 2 61,80 67 46 21 31
31 AT10/22 22 2 68,15 73 52 21 31
31 AT10/24 24 2 74,55 80 58 21 31
31 AT10/25 25 2 77,70 84 60 21 31
31 AT10/26 26 2 80,90 88 60 21 31
31 AT10/27 27 2 84,10 88 60 21 31
31 AT10/28 28 2 87,25 94 60 21 31
31 AT10/30 30 2 93,65 98 60 21 31
31 AT10/32 32 2 100,00 108 65 21 31
31 AT10/36 36 2 112,75 118 70 21 31
31 AT10/40 40 4 125,45 129 80 21 31
31 AT10/44 44 5 138,20 – 88 21 31
31 AT10/48 48 5 150,95 – 95 21 31
31 AT10/60 60 5 189,10 – 110 21 31
type
type
Typ
tipo